
2023 WSSA Atlantic Division Schedule

G# Day Date Field 1 G1 G2 Field 2 G1 G2

1 Tuesday 4/11/2022
Away Cambridge Village O'Brien
Home Stifel Berkshire Hathaway

2 Thursday 4/13/2022
Away Stifel Berkshire Hathaway
Home O'brien Cambridge Village

3 Tuesday 4/18/2022
Away Stifel Cambridge Village
Home Berkshire Hathaway O'Brien

4 Thursday 4/20/2022
Away Stifel Berkshire Hathaway
Home Cambridge Village O'Brien

5 Tuesday 4/25/2022
Away O'brien Cambridge Village
Home Stifel Berkshire Hathaway

6 Thursday 4/27/2022
Away Berkshire Hathaway O'Brien
Home Stifel Cambridge Village

7 Tuesday 5/2/2022
Away O'brien Cambridge Village
Home Berkshire Hathaway Stifel

8 Thursday 5/4/2022
Away Berkshire Hathaway Stifel
Home Cambridge Village O'Brien

9 Tuesday 5/9/2022
Away Cambridge Village Stifel
Home O'brien Berkshire Hathaway

10 Thursday 5/11/2022
Away Berkshire Hathaway Stifel
Home O'brien Cambridge Village

11 Tuesday 5/16/2022
Away Cambridge Village O'Brien
Home Berkshire Hathaway Stifel

12 Thursday 5/18/2022
Away O'brien Berkshire Hathaway
Home Cambridge Village Stifel

13 Tuesday 5/23/2022
Away Cambridge Village O'Brien
Home Stifel Berkshire Hathaway

14 Thursday 5/25/2022
Away Stifel Berkshire Hathaway
Home O'brien Cambridge Village

15 Tuesday 5/30/2022
Away Stifel Cambridge Village
Home Berkshire Hathaway O'Brien

16 Thursday 6/1/2022
Away Stifel Berkshire Hathaway
Home Cambridge Village O'Brien

17 Tuesday 6/6/2022
Away O'brien Cambridge Village
Home Stifel Berkshire Hathaway

18 Thursday 6/8/2022
Away Berkshire Hathaway O'Brien
Home Stifel Cambridge Village

19 Tuesday 6/13/2022
Away O'brien Cambridge Village
Home Berkshire Hathaway Stifel

20 Thursday 6/15/2022
Away Berkshire Hathaway Stifel
Home Cambridge Village O'Brien

21 Tuesday 6/20/2022
Away Cambridge Village Stifel
Home O'brien Berkshire Hathaway

Summer Break

22 Tuesday 8/22/2023
Away Berkshire Hathaway Stifel
Home O'Brien Cambridge Village

23 Thursday 8/24/2023
Away Cambridge Village O'Brien
Home Berkshire Hathaway Stifel



24 Tuesday 8/29/2023
Away O'Brien Berkshire Hathaway
Home Cambridge Village Stifel

25 Thursday
8/31/2023

Away Cambridge Village O'Brien
Home Stifel Berkshire Hathaway

26 Tuesday 9/5/2023
Away Stifel Berkshire Hathaway
Home O'Brien Cambridge Village

27 Thursday 9/7/2023
Away Stifel Cambridge Village
Home Berkshire Hathaway O'Brien

28 Tuesday 9/12/2023
Away Stifel Berkshire Hathaway
Home Cambridge Village O'Brien

29 Thursday 9/14/2023
Away O'Brien Cambridge Village
Home Stifel Berkshire Hathaway

30 Tuesday 9/19/2023
Away Berkshire Hathaway O'Brien
Home Stifel Cambridge Village

31 Thursday 9/21/2023
Away O'Brien Cambridge Village
Home Berkshire Hathaway Stifel

32 Tuesday 9/26/2023
Away Berkshire Hathaway Stifel
Home Cambridge Village O'Brien

33 Thursday
9/28/2023

Away Cambridge Village Stifel
Home O'Brien Berkshire Hathaway

34 Tuesday 10/3/2023
Away Berkshire Hathaway Stifel
Home O'Brien Cambridge Village

35 Thursday 10/5/2023
Away Cambridge Village O'Brien
Home Berkshire Hathaway Stifel

36 Tuesday 10/10/2023
Away O'Brien Berkshire Hathaway
Home Cambridge Village Stifel

37 Thursday
10/12/2023

Away Cambridge Village O'Brien
Home Stifel Berkshire Hathaway

Tournament




